
Subject: FW: New 4-Series Order - Wild Rose Elementary School (Mike Cervantes) - Due 2/22
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 2/16/2022, 10:06 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,
It is your lucky day!  Another project for you- see below.
Please reach out to Anthony or myself if you have any questions.
Thank you,
Jill

From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 15, 2022 8:38 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley
<jhundley@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer
<sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>; Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>
Subject: New 4-Series Order - Wild Rose Elementary School (Mike Cervantes) - Due 2/22

Design Team,

Here is a new 4-Series order we need drawings for signoff on for Wild Rose Elementary
School.

I attached my quote and here is the CRM project if you would like to look through the concept
files he provided in there https://vollrathfs.crm.dynamics.com
/main.aspx?appid=503ee096-40c5-4b31-8475-bb3c16237725&forceUCI=1&
newWindow=true&pagetype=entityrecord&etn=lvp_quotedetails&id=726cbf62-cfaf-426e-
9b54-34ba7e4db972 – REFER TO THE QUOTE AS THE CONTROL DOCUMENT AS
OPPOSED TO WHAT IS DRAWN IN CONCEPT.

Breath Guard Adjustment Mechanism = 4-Series “Bent Washer” style
Laminate Color = Nevamar – Patriot Blue S3048T

Let me know if there are any questions – thanks

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3825 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™

Attachments:

Q26233___Wild_Rose_Elementary_School___4_Series_Quote_01.pdf 160 KB
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Subject: RE: WILD ROSE ELEMENTRY - VL-WLDES # 2
From: Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Date: 2/24/2022, 10:28 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>, Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>

David,

This was actually really good – the only update I need is can we please make the laminate Nevamar – Patriot Blue
S3048T.  That is what they ended up choosing on their PO.  Other than that I did not see anything that
needed to be changed.

Thank you

Anthony Bruni
Project Developer, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
Phone: 585.337.3825 | anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com | www.vollrath.com

Outperform every day.™

From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Friday, February 18, 2022 8:38 AM
To: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WILD ROSE ELEMENTRY - VL-WLDES # 2

Morning !

I give this 1 a ZERO chance of being totally correct...

Good luck !

02-18-2022 : 08:38:52a
--
DIRECT LINK : HTTP://WWW.DAVIDBETHEL.COM/WLDES/INDEX.HTM

WILD ROSE ELEMENTARY  -  JILL HUNDLEY  -  WLDES
VL-WLDES : WILD ROSE ELEMENTRY
Created 02-17-2022 : 06:40:52.am
+++++
02-18-2022
   Server All <-> Please Verify : ALL !!!!

+++++

Thanks!  -David
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  David Bethel
  Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

hƩp://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

Attachments:

VL-WLDES.PDF 6.0 MB

RE: WILD ROSE ELEMENTRY - VL-WLDES # 2 mailbox:///C:/Users/David/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbi...

2 of 2 2/24/2022, 11:19 AM


